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Fromleft 'Sen’sideboard by Chiara Andreatti, £4,163, Potocco (potocco.it) On shelves, from top ‘One
each, Acera Liven (aceraliven.com). Glassware, from a selection, R#D Lab (researchanddesignlab.com). o8
‘Nupri’ side table by Toshiyuki Kita, £736, Conde House (condehouse.com) On table ‘Birdi¢’ paper knife, £9,
Georges (georgesstore.com). Hanging ‘Furoshiki’ eloth (above) by Serizawa in ‘Blue’, £55, Nanban (nan-ba
Bosa Trade, £463, Milia (miliashop.com). ‘Roche’ maﬂtlbhbyhﬁaﬁmmmhrmmum !
£828, Chaplins (chaplins.co.uk). ‘Atoll'trolley by Filippo Mambretti for Minotti Italia, from £919, Mohd (1
(researchanddesignlab.com). ‘Newton' floor lamp by Andrea Branzi for Nemo, £2,049, Olson + Baker (o
Giuseppe Bavuso, price on application, Rimadesio (rimadesio.it). ‘Far East Nea' carpet,
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STYLE
Create a colourful yet elegant
dining area on your terrace
or balcony this summer with
a refreshing palette of aqua,
pumice and pink, invigorated
by pops of bright vellow

1*Maranta’ fabrie from the ‘Summerhouse’ Collection, £65 per metre, Osborne & Little (osborneandlittle.com) 2 Zellige tiles in ‘Dirty Pink’,
£1.54 each, Otto Tiles (ottotiles.couk) 3 ‘Hue’ pendant in “White', £285, Faro Barcelona (faro.es) 4 ‘Pall Mall’ masonry paint, £69.50 for 5 litres,
Little Greene (littlegreene.com) 5 “Telar’ dining chairs in “Yellow” by Lina Obregén for Paola Lenti, £1,515 each, Interdesign UK (interdesignuk.biz)
6°Smokey Stripe’ jug, £65, The Conran Shop (conranshop.co.uk) 7 *Still’ glass, £22 for a pair, Ferm Living (fermliving.com) 8 ‘P-SAICO’ mosaic tiles
by Marialaura Rossiello for Studio [rvine, price on application, Mosaico+ (mosaicopiu.it) 9 ‘Metica’ recycled indoor/outdoor rug, £199,
Made (made.com) 10°Rock Table’ by Jean Marie Massaud for MDF Italia, £3.822, Chaplins (chaplins.co.uk) 11 ‘Bollard’ oil lamp, £139,
Skagerak (skagerak.dk) 12 ‘Castle’ planter in ‘Raw’ by Friends & Founders, £750, Menologue (monologuelondon.com)
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